
NYS CAPP Contacts  as of 9/1/2016

Organization Name County Website

Upper Hudson Planned Parenthood Albany http://www.uhpp.org

Allegany County Community Opportunities and Rural Development, Inc. Allegany http://www.accordcorp.org/

Claremont Neighborhood Centers, Inc. Bronx www.claremontcenter.org

St. Barnabas Hospital Bronx http://www.stbarnabas-ny.org

The Committee for Hispanic Children and Families, Inc. Bronx http://www.chcfinc.org

Urban Health Plan, Inc. Bronx http://www.urbanhealthplan.org/

Mothers & Babies Perinatal Network of SCNY, Inc Broome www.mothersandbabies.org

YWCA of Jamestown Chautauqua, Cattaragus www.ywcaofjamestown.com

Planned Parenthood of the Southern Finger Lakes, Inc. Chemung http://www.ppsfl.org

Planned Parenthood of the Mid-Hudson Valley, Inc. Dutchess http://www.plannedparenthood.org/mid-hudson-valley/

Native American Community Services of Erie & Niagara Counties, Inc. Erie http://www.nacswny.org/

The Buffalo Federation of Neighborhood Centers, Inc. Erie http://www.bfnc.org

Planned Parenthood of Western New York, Inc. Erie, Niagara http://www.ppwny.org

North Country Prenatal / Perinatal Council, Inc. Jefferson http://www.ncppc.org/index.php

C.C.M.S. Kings www.ccmnyc.org

CAMBA, Inc. Kings www.camba.org

Diaspora Community Services, Inc. Kings http://www.diasporacs.org/

Lutheran Family Health Centers / Lutheran Medical Center Kings www.lmcmc.com

NYC Health and Hospitals Corporation-Woodhull Kings

Research Foundation of SUNY Kings

City of Rochester, Bureau of Youth Services Monroe

Community Place of Greater Rochester Monroe

Planned Parenthood of Central & Western NY Monroe http://www.pprsr.org

Threshold Center for Alternative Youth Services, Inc. Monroe http://www.thresholdcenter.org/

Planned Parenthood of Nassau County, Inc. Nassau http://www.plannedparenthood.org/nassau-county/

The Steven and Alexandra Cohen Children's Medical Center of New York Nassau http://www.NSLIJHS.com

Center for Community Alternatives, Inc. New York www.communityalternatives.org

Charles B. Wang Community Health Center, Inc. New York www.cbwchc.org

Community Healthcare Network New York http://www.chnnyc.org/

Grand  Street Settlement, Inc. New York http://www.grandstreet.org/html/community.html

Harlem RBI, Inc New York www.harlemrbi.org

Inwood House New York http://www.inwoodhouse.com/

Inwood House New York http://www.inwoodhouse.com/

Mount Sinai Hospital New York http://www.mountsinai.org/patient-care/service-areas/adolescent-health-center

New York Presbyterian Hospital New York http://nyp.org/

NYC Health and Hospitals Corporation-Harlem Hospital New York http://www.nyc.gov/html/hhc/html/facilities/harlem.shtml

Planned Parenthood of New York City, Inc. New York http://www.plannedparenthood.org/nyc/

The Children's Aid Society New York http://childrensaidsociety.org

The Hetrick-Martin Institute, Inc. New York http://www.hmi.org/Page.aspx?pid=214

The Trustees Of Columbia University in the City of New York New York http://www.columbia.edu/cu/secretary/docs/trustees/index.html

Union Settlement Association, Inc. New York http://www.unionsettlement.org/

YWCA of the City of New York New York www.ywcanyc.org

Safe Horizon, Inc. New York/Manhattan http://www.safehorizon.org

REACH CNY, Inc. Onondaga http://www.reachcny.org

Maternal-Infant Services Network of Orange, Sullivan, And Ulster Counties, Inc. Orange and Sullivan http://www.misn-ny.org/
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NYS CAPP Contacts  as of 9/1/2016

Organization Name County Website

Community Action of Orleans and Genesee, Inc Orleans http://www.caoginc.org

Oswego County Opportunities, Inc. Oswego http://www.oco.org/

Family Planning of South Central New York, Inc. Otsego http://www.plannedparenthood.org/ppscny/

AIDS Center of Queens County, Inc. Queens www.acq.org 

The Child Center of NY, Inc. Queens http://www.childcenterny.org

Staten Island University Hospital Richmond http://www.siuh.edu/

Planned Parenthood Mohawk Hudson, Inc. Schenectady http://www.plannedparenthood.org/ppmh/

St. Lawrence County Health Initiative, Inc. St. Lawrence http://gethealthyslc.org

Economic Opportunity Council of Suffolk, Inc. / SNAP Long Island Division Suffolk http://www.eoc-suffolk.com/

Long Island Gay and Lesbian Youth, Inc. Suffolk www.ligaly.org

Research Foundation of SUNY Suffolk http://www.stonybrook.edu/research/osp/NYSContracts.shtml

Sullivan County BOCES Sullivan http://scboces.org/scboces/site/default.asp

Hudson Headwaters Health Network Warren http://www.hhhn.org/

City of Mount Vernon Youth Bureau Westchester http://cmvny.com/cmsget?exporturi=/export/sites/cmvny3/departments/yth/

Hudson River HealthCare, Inc. Westchester www.hrhcare.org

Planned Parenthood Hudson Peconic, Inc. Westchester http://www.plannedparenthood.org/hudsonpeconic/
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NYS CAPP Contacts  as of 9/1/2016

Organization Name

Upper Hudson Planned Parenthood

Allegany County Community Opportunities and Rural Development, Inc.

Claremont Neighborhood Centers, Inc.

St. Barnabas Hospital

The Committee for Hispanic Children and Families, Inc.

Urban Health Plan, Inc.

Mothers & Babies Perinatal Network of SCNY, Inc

YWCA of Jamestown

Planned Parenthood of the Southern Finger Lakes, Inc.

Planned Parenthood of the Mid-Hudson Valley, Inc.

Native American Community Services of Erie & Niagara Counties, Inc.

The Buffalo Federation of Neighborhood Centers, Inc.

Planned Parenthood of Western New York, Inc.

North Country Prenatal / Perinatal Council, Inc.

C.C.M.S.

CAMBA, Inc.

Diaspora Community Services, Inc.

Lutheran Family Health Centers / Lutheran Medical Center

NYC Health and Hospitals Corporation-Woodhull

Research Foundation of SUNY

City of Rochester, Bureau of Youth Services

Community Place of Greater Rochester

Planned Parenthood of Central & Western NY

Threshold Center for Alternative Youth Services, Inc.

Planned Parenthood of Nassau County, Inc.

The Steven and Alexandra Cohen Children's Medical Center of New York

Center for Community Alternatives, Inc.

Charles B. Wang Community Health Center, Inc.

Community Healthcare Network

Grand  Street Settlement, Inc.

Harlem RBI, Inc

Inwood House

Inwood House

Mount Sinai Hospital

New York Presbyterian Hospital

NYC Health and Hospitals Corporation-Harlem Hospital

Planned Parenthood of New York City, Inc.

The Children's Aid Society

The Hetrick-Martin Institute, Inc.

The Trustees Of Columbia University in the City of New York

Union Settlement Association, Inc.

YWCA of the City of New York

Safe Horizon, Inc.

REACH CNY, Inc.

Maternal-Infant Services Network of Orange, Sullivan, And Ulster Counties, Inc.

Coord 

First Name Coord Last Name Coord Title Coord e-mail Coord phone

Zeanetta Gary Vice President of Education zanetta@uhpp.org 518-434-5678 X160

Rebecca Jamison CAPP Coordinator rjamison@accordcorp.org 585-268-7605 x1238

Roberta West Program Coordinator rwest@claremontcenter.org 718 588-1000 x105

Caroline D. Davis Director of Teen Services cdavis@sbhny.org 718 618-8479

Cindy Lee Alves Program Coordinator calves@chcfinc.org; Vanessa Tineo <vtineo@chcfinc.org> 212-206-1090 x1382

Patrick Fields CAPP Coordinator Patrick.Fields@urbanhealthplan.org 718 589-1687 X3306

Alicia Beekman Director of Youth Services abeekman@mothersandbabies.org 607 772-0517 X127

Jessica Dayton Program Director capp@ywcaofjamestown.com 716 484-4487 X315

Maureen Kelly VP Programming & Communications Maureen.Kelly@PPSFL.org 607 273-1526

Jessie Moore Director of Sexuality Education jessie.moore@ppmhv.org 845 838-1200 X102

Andres Adger CAPP Coordinator aadger@nacswny.org 716 874-2797 X309

Ellen Trautman Program Director etrautman@bfnc.org 716 856-0363

Robin Meister CAPP Coordinator Robin.Meister@ppcwny.org 716 200-5942

Anne Garno Director of Youth Services agarno@ncppc.org 315-788-8533 X231

Myriam Lamothe CAPP/PREP Director mlamothe07@gmail.com 718 450-4832

Rick Rodriguez Program Manager RickR@camba.org 718-282-5575 X40338

Angela Grant Director of Programs vmejia@diasporacs.org 718-399-0200 x230

Michelle Ness Director of Adolescent Health michelle.nees@nyumc.org 718 788-0778

Paula Escudero Coordinating Manager Paula.Escudero@woodhullhc.nychhc.org 917 748-9782

Marian Searchwell Coordinator, Peer Training marian.searchwell@downstate.edu 718 270-3992

Tamara Leigh CAPP Program Coordinator Tamara.Leigh@CityofRochester.Gov> 585-428-6329

Zetta Denno CAPP Program Coordinator zdenno@communityplace.org 585 327-7200 X101

LaMarr Powell Director of Outreach and Education lamarr.powell@ppcwny.org 585-546-2771 x346

Nancy Sung Shelton CAPP Project Coordinator nshelton@thresholdcenter.org 585 465-2705

Sarah Miller VP of Public Affairs & Education sarah.miller@ppnc.org 516 750-2666

Linda Carmine Project Coordinator lcarmine@nshs.edu 516-465-3270

Katherine Leptokaropoulos Director, Client Specific Planning, Compliance & Reporting kleptokaropoulos@communityalternatives.org 718-858-9658 X226

Shalini Vora Associate Director of Grants Management svora@cbwchc.org; 212-941-2233

Michele Perlman Director of Health & Community Educatijon mperlman@chnnyc.org 212-545-24180

Ericka Hart Director of Adolesecent Sexual Health ehart@grandsettlement.org 646-201-4255

Marisol de Leon CAPP Coordinator mdeleon@harlemrbi.org 212-722-1608 x240

Tavia Jackson CAPP Coordinator tjackson@inwoodhouse.com 646-895-8064

Pat Maloney PREP Program Director pmaloney@inwoodhouse.com 212 861-4400

Angela Diaz Director angela.diaz@mountsinai.org 212 423-2900

Judith Creary Reid Administrator, Center for Community Health & Education juc9017@nyp.org 212 304-5243

Christiana Nyanteh CAPP Coordinator chrisitiana.nyanteh@nychhc.org 212-939-8167

Norissa Noel Grants Accountant norissa.noel@ppnyc.org 212 274-7231

Pascale Saintonge Director, Family Planning & Pregnancy Prevention Programs psaintonge@childrensaidsociety.org 347 413-4093

Lazara Paz-Gonzalez Assistant Director, Health & Wellness lpazgonzalez@hmi.org 212 674-2600 X261

John Santelli Principal Investigator js2637@columbia.edu 212 304-5201

Steven Portericker Director of Youth Services sportericker@unionsettlement.org 212 828-6120

Karlene James Program Director kjames@ywcanyc.org 718 385-1368

Danny Stewart Director of Operations & Finance dstewart@safehorizon.org; 646-214-3806

Ana Flores Program Director aflores@reachcny.org 315-424-0009 X101

Ramona Burton Project Director rburton@misn-ny.org 845-561-3575
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NYS CAPP Contacts  as of 9/1/2016

Organization Name

Community Action of Orleans and Genesee, Inc

Oswego County Opportunities, Inc.

Family Planning of South Central New York, Inc.

AIDS Center of Queens County, Inc.

The Child Center of NY, Inc.

Staten Island University Hospital

Planned Parenthood Mohawk Hudson, Inc.

St. Lawrence County Health Initiative, Inc.

Economic Opportunity Council of Suffolk, Inc. / SNAP Long Island Division

Long Island Gay and Lesbian Youth, Inc.

Research Foundation of SUNY

Sullivan County BOCES

Hudson Headwaters Health Network

City of Mount Vernon Youth Bureau

Hudson River HealthCare, Inc.

Planned Parenthood Hudson Peconic, Inc.

Coord 

First Name Coord Last Name Coord Title Coord e-mail Coord phone

Jan Albanese CAPP Project Coordinator jalbanese@caoginc.org 585-589-5754

Rachael Donovan Health Education Services Coordinator rdonovan@oco.org 315-342-7532 X1602

Andrea Guccia Director of Education andrea.guccia@fpscny.org 607-723-5130 x238

Rosemary Lopez Associate Executive Director, Program Services rlopez@acqc.org 718-896-2500 X2736

Roxy Jones-Stark Director roxystark@childcenterny.org 718-659-4000 X235

Christine Roos CAPP Coordinator croos@northwell.edu 718 226-6032

Emmie L Comstock Petronio CAPP Program Manager e.petronio@ppmhchoices.org 315 724 6146 X1253

Kelly Johnson-Eilola Program Coordinator kelly@gethealthyslc.org 315 261-4760 X234

Cynthia Amato Director of Youth & Adolescent Services camato@eoc-suffolk.com 631-447-0693 x131

Kerrie O'Neill Director of Programs koneill@lgbtnetwork.org 631-665-2300 x116

Maria McCue CAPP Coordinator maria.mccue@stonybrookmedicine.edu 631-388-1050

Jennifer Pantel Prevention Services Specialist Jennifer.pantel@scboces.org; 845-295-4923 x310

Phyllis Morreale CAPP Program Coordinator pmorreale@hhhn.org 518-761-0300 x31107

Sean Paul Wade Project Coordinator spwade@cmvny.com 914-665-3780

Nalini Purvis Vice President, Community Initiatives npurvis@hrhcare.org 914-734-8885

Lauren Sordellini CAPP Manager lauren.sordellini@pphp.org 914-220-1048 x7024
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